
Irrigation & Turf Product
PVC 80, 100 & 125 PSI PIP Fabricated Fittings

Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 05/16/2022 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 84

90° Ells

Size
80 PSI

Prod Code:310
100 PSI

Prod Code:320
125 PSI

Prod Code:330
Part Number Part Number Part Number

90° Elbow (Socket x Socket) 
6 290-100812

241.12
300-100812

282.57
3306-060P

350.30

8 290-100813
326.37

300-100813
445.78

3306-080P
508.31

10 290-100814
535.87

300-100814
628.38

3306-100P
701.47

12 290-100815
689.19

300-100815
881.63

3306-120P
912.54

15 290-100816
1149.66

300-100816
1366.44

3306-150P
1563.72

18 290-100817
1729.32

300-100817
2036.13

3306-180P
2676.80

21 290-100819
2706.07

300-100819
3280.86

3306-210P
4031.12

24 290-100820
6047.98

300-100820
7212.26

3306-240P
7596.99

27 2906-270
6442.81

3006-270
7650.07

3306-270P
8457.52

90° Elbow (Gasket x Spigot) 
6 290-100878

292.17
300-100878

316.56
3306-06023P

465.96

8 290-100879
462.82

300-100879
506.56

3306-08023P
769.87

10 290-100880
689.19

300-100880
781.81

3306-10023P
935.13

12 290-100881
937.77

300-100881
1110.67

3306-12023P
1345.39

15 290-100882
1797.58

300-100882
2270.08

3306-15023P
2559.97

18 290-100883
3015.38

300-100883
3490.37

3306-18023P
3548.88

21 290-100885
4369.70

300-100885
5239.29

3306-21023P
6328.11

24 2906-24023
6974.32

3006-24023
7925.93

3306-24023P
9910.54

27 2906-27023
6749.03

3006-27023
10961.32

3306-27023P
13030.07

90° Elbow (Gasket x Gasket) 
6 290-100900

292.17
300-100900

316.56
3306-0602P

465.96

8 290-100901
462.82

300-100901
506.56

3306-0802P
605.37

10 290-100902
689.19

300-100902
781.81

3306-1002P
935.13

12 290-100903
937.77

300-100903
1110.67

3306-1202P
1345.39

15 290-100904
1797.58

300-100904
2270.08

3306-1502P
2559.97

18 290-100905
3015.38

300-100905
3490.37

3306-1802P
3548.88

21 290-100907
4369.70

300-100907
5239.29

3306-2102P
6328.11

Size
80 PSI

Prod Code:310
100 PSI

Prod Code:320
125 PSI

Prod Code:330
Part Number Part Number Part Number

90° Elbow (Gasket x Gasket) (continued)

24 2906-2402
6974.32

3006-2402
7925.93

3306-2402P
9910.54

27 2906-2702
7381.41

3006-2702
10961.32

3306-2702P
13030.07

Non 90° Ells

Size
80 PSI

Prod Code:310
100 PSI

Prod Code:320
125 PIP

Prod Code:330
Part Number Part Number Part Number

11-1/4° Elbow (Socket x Socket) 
6 290-100114

65.79
300-100114

77.86
3311-060P

96.42

8 290-100115
107.10

300-100115
116.82

3311-080P
143.48

10 290-100116
192.33

300-100116
221.60

3311-100P
277.99

12 290-100117
272.72

300-100117
309.37

3311-120P
382.57

15 290-100118
423.78

300-100118
518.71

3311-150P
674.67

18 290-100119
728.20

300-100119
862.24

3311-180P
1071.69

21 290-100121
1215.37

300-100121
1385.84

3311-210P
1804.88

24 290-100122
1634.33

300-100122
1804.88

3311-240P
1948.52

27 2911-270
2049.02

3011-270
2188.50

3311-270P
2846.54

11-1/4° Elbow (Gasket x Spigot) 
6 290-100186

194.82
300-100186

238.63
3311-06023P

277.92

8 290-100187
316.56

300-100187
353.13

3311-08023P
413.56

10 290-100188
474.93

300-100188
523.58

3311-10023P
606.81

12 290-100189
645.38

300-100189
755.06

3311-12023P
877.43

15 290-100190
1137.46

300-100190
1247.02

3311-15023P
1476.04

18 290-100191
1802.40

300-100191
2065.46

3311-18023P
2455.23

21 290-100193
2662.17

300-100193
2864.48

3311-21023P
3724.19

24 2911-24023
4405.99

3011-24023
4985.99

3311-24023P
6258.79

27 2911-27023
5700.58

3011-27023
6448.14

3311-27023P
7792.97

11-1/4° Elbow (Gasket x Gasket) 
6 290-100210

194.82
300-100210

238.63
3311-0602P

277.92

8 290-100211
316.56

300-100211
353.13

3311-0802P
413.56

10 290-100212
474.93

300-100212
523.58

3311-1002P
606.81


